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Position

Senior Code Compliance Officer -
Exempt

Planner IlI

Code Compliance Officer Il
Code Compliance Officer llI
Code Compliance Officer Il
Planner Il

Code Compliance Officer Il
Code Compliance Officer Il

Program Services Manager |

Other Positions Held County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County

Department

Long Range Planning

Long Range Planning
Long Range Planning
Long Range Planning
Long Range Planning
Long Range Planning
Long Range Planning
Long Range Planning
Long Range Planning

Total Wages

$95,652

$91,399
$79,729
$77,696
$76,367
$45,963
$32,404
$21,648

$4,696



