	Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages
1.	Senior Code Compliance Officer - Exempt		San Mateo County	Long Range Planning	\$95,652
2.	Planner III		San Mateo County	Long Range Planning	\$91,399
3.	Code Compliance Officer II		San Mateo County	Long Range Planning	\$79,729
4.	Code Compliance Officer III		San Mateo County	Long Range Planning	\$77,696
5.	Code Compliance Officer II		San Mateo County	Long Range Planning	\$76,367
6.	Planner II		San Mateo County	Long Range Planning	\$45,963
7.	Code Compliance Officer II		San Mateo County	Long Range Planning	\$32,404
8.	Code Compliance Officer III		San Mateo County	Long Range Planning	\$21,648
9.	Program Services Manager II		San Mateo County	Long Range Planning	\$4,696